
South Australia National Football League (SANFL) | GLENELG UNDER 18 TEAM SHEET

Glenelg Under 18

TEAM A

vs Sturt Under 18

TEAM B

363508

GAME CODE

2023

SEASON

Torrens University SANFL Under 18

GRADE

ACXD5 / ACKP5

GROUND

19 Aug 2023

DATE

1:15 pm

TIME

18

ROUND

TEAM A: Glenelg Under 18

NO. PLAYERS DOB PLAYER SIGNATURES

1 Lucas Camporeale1 21/07/2006

2 Ryan Wurfel (c)2 14/04/2005

3 Beau Symonds3 22/09/2005

4 Anders McShane (vc)4 23/03/2005

5 Benjamin Ridgway5 12/01/2005

6 Conor Gluyas (dvc)6 27/01/2006

7 Archer Rouvray7 15/04/2006

8 Tom Corcoran8 26/10/2005

9 Eli Redman10 18/01/2005

10 Benjamin Camporeale11 21/07/2006

11 Michael Smith12 11/03/2005

12 Oliver Betterman13 10/04/2006

13 Izayah Kean14 19/08/2005

14 bodie ryan15 20/04/2005

15 Seth May16 25/01/2005

16 Angus Clarke19 02/11/2006

17 Kallan Bevan20 02/07/2006

18 Zac Earl21 16/02/2005

19 Riley Shepherdson22 13/02/2006

20 Harrison Francis25 19/06/2005

21 Charlie McAuliffe27 05/05/2006

22 Benjamin Dewhirst28 05/09/2005

23 ashton moir30 15/04/2005

24 Harry Plews34 15/04/2006

25 Mitchell Cornolo43 26/09/2005

26

27

28

29

30

PP GOALS BEHINDS BEST YEL. CARD RED  CARD

0

0

0

COACH:

ASST. COACH: Travis Hole

ASST. COACH:

ASST. COACH:

TEAM MNGR:

STEWARD:

RUNNER:

RUNNER:

PHYSIO:

DOCTOR:

TRAINER 1:

TRAINER 2:

MEDICAL/WATER 1:

MEDICAL/WATER 2:

MEDICAL/WATER 3:

MEDICAL/WATER 4:

FIELD UMPIRE:

GOAL UMPIRE:

GOAL UMPIRE:

BOUNDARY UMPIRE:

UMPIRE ESCORT:

TEAM A: Glenelg Under 18 TEAM B: Sturt Under 18

GOALS BEHINDS TOTAL

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

T

GOALS BEHINDS TOTAL

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

T

INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]

OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR INJURY VENUE ISSUE OTHER

[Notes]

INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]

OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR INJURY VENUE ISSUE OTHER

[Notes]

TEAM MANAGER SIGNATURE: UMPIRE SIGNATURE:

Talent Manager
Jared Millington

Talent Manager
Jeff Chandler

Talent Manager
Oscar Grant

Talent Manager
Andrew Braley

Talent Manager
Darren Trevena

Talent Manager
Justin Schultz

Talent Manager
Logan Stevens

Talent Manager
Geogia McLeod

Talent Manager
Craig Goodenough

Talent Manager
Shane Worner

Talent Manager
Lauren Reid



South Australia National Football League (SANFL) | STURT UNDER 18 TEAM SHEET

Glenelg Under 18

TEAM A

vs Sturt Under 18

TEAM B

363508

GAME CODE

2023

SEASON

Torrens University SANFL Under 18

GRADE

ACXD5 / ACKP5

GROUND

19 Aug 2023

DATE

1:15 pm

TIME

18

ROUND

TEAM B: Sturt Under 18

NO. PLAYERS DOB PLAYER SIGNATURES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

PP GOALS BEHINDS BEST YEL. CARD RED  CARD

COACH:

ASST. COACH:

ASST. COACH:

ASST. COACH:

TEAM MNGR:

STEWARD:

RUNNER:

RUNNER:

PHYSIO:

DOCTOR:

TRAINER 1:

TRAINER 2:

MEDICAL/WATER 1:

MEDICAL/WATER 2:

MEDICAL/WATER 3:

MEDICAL/WATER 4:

FIELD UMPIRE:

GOAL UMPIRE:

GOAL UMPIRE:

BOUNDARY UMPIRE:

UMPIRE ESCORT:

TEAM A: Glenelg Under 18 TEAM B: Sturt Under 18

GOALS BEHINDS TOTAL

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

T

GOALS BEHINDS TOTAL

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

T

INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]

OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR INJURY VENUE ISSUE OTHER

[Notes]

INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]

OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR INJURY VENUE ISSUE OTHER

[Notes]

TEAM MANAGER SIGNATURE: UMPIRE SIGNATURE:


