**TEAM SHEET** 

_	Glenelg Under 18 vs					Sturt Under 18  TEAM B					<b>363508</b> GAME CODE		
	TEAM A												
-					ty SANFL Under 18	ACXD5 / ACKP5		19 Aug 2		1:15 pm	18		
		SEASON		Gi	RADE		GROUND	DATE		TIME	ROUND		
TEAM A: Glenelg Under 18													
1	NO.	PLAYERS Lucas Camporeal	•	DOB 21/07/2006	PLAYER SIGNATURES	PP	GOALS	BEHINDS	BEST	YEL. CARD	RED CARD		
$\frac{1}{2}$	2	Ryan Wurfel (c)	е	14/04/2005									
3	3	Beau Symonds		22/09/2005									
4	4	Anders McShane	(vc)	23/03/2005									
5	5	Benjamin Ridgwa		12/01/2005		0							
6	6	Conor Gluyas (dvo		27/01/2006									
7	7	Archer Rouvray		15/04/2006									
8	8	Tom Corcoran		26/10/2005									
9	10	Eli Redman		18/01/2005									
10	11	Benjamin Camporeale		21/07/2006									
11	12			11/03/2005									
12	13			10/04/2006									
13	14			19/08/2005									
14	15			20/04/2005									
15 16	16 19			25/01/2005 02/11/2006									
17	20	Kallan Bevan		02/11/2006									
18	21	Zac Earl		16/02/2005		0							
19	22	Riley Shepherdso	n	13/02/2006									
20	25	Harrison Francis		19/06/2005									
21	27	Charlie McAuliffe		05/05/2006									
22	28	Benjamin Dewhir	st	05/09/2005									
23	30	ashton moir		15/04/2005		0							
24	34	Harry Plews		15/04/2006									
25	43	Mitchell Cornolo		26/09/2005									
_26													
27													
28													
29													
30													
						Shane Worner							
1		Jared Millington				TRAINER 2: Shane Worner							
1	ASST. COACH: Travis Hole					MEDICAL/WATER 1: Lauren Reid							
	ASST. COACH: Jeff Chandler OSCAR Grant					MEDICAL/WATER 2:							
	ASST. COACH: OSCAR Grant TEAM MNGR: Andrew Braley					MEDICAL/WATER 4:							
						MEDICAL/WATER 4:							
	STEWARD: Darren Trevena						FIELD UMPIRE:						
	RUNNER:						FIELD UMPIRE:  GOAL UMPIRE:						
	PHYSIO: Logan Stevens Geogia McLeod					GOAL UMPIRE:							
	DOCTOR:						BOUNDARY UMPIRE:						
TRA	TRAINER 1: Craig Goodenough						UMPIRE ESCORT:						
TF.		Clamater timeday 10											
I E F	TEAM A: Glenelg Under 18			ī	TOTAL	TEAM B: Sturt Under 18 GOALS		BEHINDS		TOTAL			
01			BEHINDS		TOTAL	Q1	JALS	ВЕПІЛИЗ		TOTAL			
Q2	Q1 O2					Q2							
Q3						Q3							
	Q4					Q4							
Ť						Ť							
INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]					INCIDEN	T 1 [Umpires, Team Man	agers, Coaches, Leagu	es Admins onl	y]				
	☐ OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR ☐ INJURY ☐ VENUE ISSUE ☐ OTHER				OFFEN	ICE/BEHAVIOUR	INJURY   VENI	JE ISSUE	OTHER				
	Pr 1									F			
	[Notes]										[Notes]		
TEAM MANAGER SIGNATURE:						UMPIRE	SIGNATURE:						

**TEAM SHEET** 

	Glenelg Under 18 vs				Sturt Under 18					363508		
	ТЕАМ А				ТЕАМ В					GAME CODE		
	2023 Torrens Univer		ns Univers	ity SANFL Under 18		ACXD5 / ACKP5	19 Aug 20	19 Aug 2023		18		
	SEASON		G	RADE		GROUND	DATE	DATE		ROUND		
TEAM B: Sturt Under 18												
NO.	PLAYERS		DOB	PLAYER SIGNATURES	PP	GOALS	BEHINDS	BEST	YEL. CARD	RED CARD		
2												
3												
4												
5												
6												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19 20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25 26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
						2:						
	CH:				MEDICAL/WATER 1: MEDICAL/WATER 2:							
	ASST. COACH:  ASST. COACH:					MEDICAL/WATER 2:						
	R:				MEDICAL/WATER 4:							
STEWARD:												
	RUNNER:					FIELD UMPIRE:						
	RUNNER:					GOAL LIMPIRE:						
	PHYSIO: DOCTOR:					GOAL UMPIRE:						
	DOCTOR:  TRAINER 1:					UMPIRE ESCORT:						
	Glenelg Under 18				TEAM B: Sturt Under 18							
		BEHINDS -		TOTAL	GOALS		BEHINDS		TOTAL	TOTAL		
Q1					Q1							
Q2					Q2							
Q3					Q3							
Q4 T					Q4 T							
INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]					INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]							
☐ OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR ☐ INJURY ☐ VENUE ISSUE ☐ OTHER				☐ OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR ☐ INJURY ☐ VENUE ISSUE ☐ OTHER								
	[Notes]											
				UMPIRE SIGNATURE:								
I LEAM MAN	AGER SIGNATURE:				UMPIRES	SIGNATURE:						